06 Mayis 2024 Pazartesi

2. Kosu Saat:17:45

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi
Forma S At ismi Yag
1 GUMRAH(4) 3yae
2 TOLKUN(7) 3yae
3 KOSU DEGIRMENI(6) 3yae
4  OYAZADE(11) ydd
5 BALAKGAZI(1) 3yae
6 MARIYAKIZI(9) 3ykd
7  PRINCESS BEAN(12) 3yad
8 RUYADA(13) 3ykd
9 EMRAH ABI(3) 3yke
10 SEVIMLI HIMALA(14) 3yad
11 BARBOSA(2) 3yae
12 KARANLIKLARPRENSI(5)  3yke
13 YAPRAK INCISI(15) 3ykd
14 MINNOS SENA(10) 3ykd
CAN HIRAMS) 3yad

Yans Sonuglan

1.)160.000 &
1.)46.000 &

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
LASMAR- ABDETAY

SAADN GUCU - SERVINTAY
UCANOGLU - MEGNEGIGULU
SAADN GUCU - ANAYUREG

GHELIBOLU- ARTUKNAZ

SIMSESINOGLU - UGAN UGARLIM 55

ARTOS - PRINCESS SEYMA
KAYAY UREKLI - SURKIZIM
KARAUZUM- DIREJKZI
KAYAY UREKLI - TEVREN
PALA DAYI- GOLOK Gl
SONMARTI - SESENBAHAR
SONMARTI - BERVAABLA
LIDERTAY - GILLIKIZ

KAYAYUREKLI - SIRIN CANAN

Maiden/DHOW

2.)64.000 ¢
2.)18.400 ¢

Siklet Jokey
57 Y.CENGiz

55 AAKDEMR
54 B.SARIDAL
55 H.KATI

55  Y.CELIKBAS

AH.BAYAR
55  NALTIN
55  [KATAR
57 MAVSAR

55 S.KAPLAN

54  |.GUREKE
57 MDOGAN
51 TYILMAZ
52 MSAKIR
52 LTAPTK

Sahip
i. HAK. BOYRAZ

RAV DOGAN
MUS. KAPLAN
SEC. TOYDEMR
EKR. BIRDEN
HAL. SUNKAR
HAL. SARIDAL
MEH. BECENE
MEH. TOY
ENS. UKAS
BIL. CAMUZ
ABD. YARDIMCI
ABD. YARDIMCI

MUS. YARDIMCI

MAH. KARAKEGILI

57 kg,

3.)32.000 ¢
3)9.200 ¢

Antrendrii
ME.SARIDAL

V.Cizik
MURALTIN
MASUBAY
OSMDEMR
MASUBAY
MURALTIN
SBECENE
F.BAKAY
MGUNDUZ
N.CAMUZ
EY.YARDIMCI
EY.YARDIMCI

EY.YARDIMCI

MAHMUT DOGAN

Derece

1.21.64

1.22.62

1.22.66

1.22.95

1.23.12

1.23.19

1.23.22

1.25.63

1.25.82

1.26.52

1.26.60

1.28.22

1.28.49

1.3043

Kosmaz

Sanliurfa Hipdromu (4. Yans Giinii)

1100 Kum

Gy
1,60

16,15
48,10
18,45
6,55

6,30

9,30

22,50
32,10
86,70
71,40
17,65
17,65
80,05

75,35

416000 ¢
4)4.600 &

AGF
44.74(1)

5.28(6)
1.7(10)
3.55(7)
115(3)
136(2)
6.84(4)
2.6(8)
1.72(9)
0.78(12)
0.79(11)
4.86(5)
0.64(5)
0.72(13)

0.66(14)

St

13

15

12

1"

10

6

9

14

8

Fark
45Boy

GGk HP

Boyun
1,5 Boy

1 Boy

2 Boy

GANYAN(4) :1,60 ©, IKILi(4/7) :14,65 b, SIRALI IKiLi(4/7) :17,20 4, PLASE®4) :1,05 , PLASE(7) :1,05 4, PLASE IKIiLi(4/6) :10,50 4, PLASE IKIiLi(4/7) :7,30 +, PLASE IKiLi(6/7) :11,00 %, SIRALI

5 LI BAHIS(4/7/6/11/1) 4.716,80 , TABELA BAHIS(4/7/6/11) :721,62 t Cikan 1 Atla: 21,30 4, TABELA BAHIS SIRASIZ(4/7/6/11) 42,63 4, 1. CIFTE(3/4) :16,25 ©



